
Southspring, Sidcup, Kent DA15 8EA 

01/09/24 Sunday 
Baptism Service  10:30am.  Leading: Steve Hiscox, Speaker: Jonathan Coates. 
(If you would like to be baptised please speak to one of the leadership) 

02/09/24 Monday Leadership Meeting 7.30pm. 

04/09/24 Wednesday Morning Meeting at the Church 10-11:30am. Evening on Zoom 7:30-9pm.  
Introduction to Galatians & Prayer for Vision Sunday. 

08/09/24 Sunday Morning Worship 10:30am. Vision Sunday. Leading: Jonathan Coates & Leadership team. 

11/09/24 Wednesday 
Morning Meeting at the Church 10-11:30am. Evening on Zoom 7:30-9pm.  
Galatians 1 1-9 The Uniqueness of the Gospel. 

13/09/24 Friday Warfare for this Generation 5 hours Worship & Prayer 6-11pm at the church. 

15/09/24 Sunday Morning Worship, All Age Celebration 10:30am.  Leading: Cat Bell. 

16/09/24 Monday 
Springlets: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Years 1-6. 3:30-5pm, start up 
again for Autumn term. 

16/09/24 Monday Leadership Meeting 7.30pm. 

18/09/24 Wednesday 
Morning Meeting at the Church 10-11:30am. Evening on Zoom 7:30-9pm.  
Galatians 2 1-10 Gospel Unity. 

20 /09/24 Friday N40s - Visit to Battersea Power Station. Meet at Charing Cross at 10.20am. See below. 

22/09/24 Sunday 
Morning Worship & Communion 10:30am.  Leading: Angela Walton, Speaking Paul  
Purday. Theme: Jesus Love’s Foundation. 

23/09/24 Monday Springlets: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Years 1-6. 3:30-5pm. 

25/09/24 Wednesday 
Morning Meeting at the Church 10-11:30am. Evening on Zoom 7:30-9pm.  
Galatians 1 10-24 God’s Amazing Grace. 

28/09/24 Saturday Soul Sisters - McMillian Coffee Morning at the Church 10-12 noon. All welcome! 

29/09/24 Sunday Morning Worship 10:30am.  Leading & Speaking Jonathan Coates. 
Theme: Unity and Love for One Another.  

30/09/24 Monday Springlets: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Years 1-6. 3:30-5pm. 

30/09/24 Monday Leadership Meeting 7.30pm. 

01/10/24 Tuesday    *   Start of The Recovery Course from Addictions at the Church at 7pm. 12 week Course.* 

02/10/24 Wednesday No Morning Meeting. Steve Smith is the Centre Manager for Sidcup Debt Advice, (SDA). 
How we can pray. 7.30pm 

All details correct at time of publishing, but can be subject to change. 

 www.averyhill.church 

 

Saturday 28th September between 10am & 12noon at 
AHCF, Soul Sisters are holding their annual  
MacMillan Coffee Morning, including craft 
stalls with cards, candles and other items 

for you to buy. All Welcome & bring your friends. 
 

If you are providing a home made cake please bring 
a list of ingredients for allergy and dietary awareness. 
 
 

For further information please contact.  
Lesley on 07950 527 262 or Pam on 07961 482 353 

Friday 20 September 10.20am – Visit to Battersea Power Station. 

Meet at CharingX under clock at 10.20am. From there we get the Northern 
Line to Battersea Power Station and then it’s approx. a 5 minute walk. There 
are high end shops, the history of the place and how it became what it is 
today. As you walk around you can see spot relics from the past.  

Please let me know if you want to come ASAP Wendy 07743 477400.  ALL WELCOME 


